Auxiliary
machines
• PDC Dust Collectors
• PHP Hydraulic Presses / PTU Tilters
• PPF / PGF Pumping & Filtration units/Filters
• PMV Mobile Vessels
OPERATION: APPLICATION:
Dust

• pressure cooling/heating jacket, PMV/CP,
• non-pressure cooling/heating jacket, PMV/CN,
• reinforcement for hydraulic press, PMV/R,
• vacuum type, PMV/V,
• special designs,
• lids.
OPTIONS:
model working capacity
(ltrs)
diameter
(mm)
height (with wheels)
(mm)
total weight
(kg)
PMV-50 50 410 640 30
PMV-100 100 500 740 37
PMV-200 200 700 895 72
PMV-250 250 750 830 75
PMV-250/R 250 750 830 170
PMV-450/R 450 900 1000 380
PMV-500 500 955 1150 130
PMV-800/R 800 1090 1380 216
PMV-1000 1000 1200 1250 175
PMV-1500 1500 1350 1300 242
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: